—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position
Teacher/Superintendent/Principal
Teacher

Secretary

Instructional Aide

Custodial

Teacher Sub

Teacher Sub

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructional Aide

Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary
Graves Elementary

Graves Elementary

Department
Instructional
Certificated
Clerical
Instructional
Maintenance
Instructional
Instructional
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$82,500
$50,774
$39,816
$15,424
$3,028
$688
$250
$0

$0

$0



