	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher/Superintendent/Principal		Graves Elementary	Instructional	\$82,500
2.	Teacher		Graves Elementary	Certificated	\$50,774
3.	Secretary	Instructional Aide	Graves Elementary	Clerical	\$39,816
4.	Instructional Aide		Graves Elementary	Instructional	\$15,424
5.	Custodial		Graves Elementary	Maintenance	\$3,028
6.	Teacher Sub		Graves Elementary	Instructional	\$688
7.	Teacher Sub		Graves Elementary	Instructional	\$250
8.	Board Member		Graves Elementary	Board Member	\$0
9.	Board Member		Graves Elementary	Board Member	\$0
10.	Board Member		Graves Elementary	Board Member	\$0